



15071

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
		828533A 2	MANUAL TILT ASSIST KIT, Gas A	1		
1		828533A 1	TRIM, Gas Assist	1	(No Component Service Parts)	
2	10	40090 40	SCREW, (M10 x 40)	2		
3	12	40023 19	WASHER	2		
4	11	13914	NUT, (M10)	2		
5	24	821461	SPRING	1		
6	17	853923A 1	PIN	1		
7		828996 1	LINK	1		
8	17	25810	PIN, Roll	1		
9		828930	LEVER ARM	1		
10	11	46438	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
11	37	830253	DECAL, Tilt Lock	1		
12		19621	TILT KNOB	1		
13		828924	TILT LEVER	1		
14	13	31030	WAVE WASHER,	1		
15		88238A11	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Ground	1		
16	11	40134 14	NUT, (M14)	2		
17	12	825190	WASHER	2		
18	23	822484	BUSHING	2		
19	17	822481	ANCHOR PIN, (14MM)	1	(Lower Pivot)	
20	23	822482	BUSHING	2		